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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1924-1925.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT—

continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OFTRANSACTIONS— continued.

14

Balances
oh

31st
March,

1924.

Transactions,
1924-1925.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1925.

Authorizing
Act.

-<

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

___________
£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

..

..

..

..

3,800,591
11
6

..

7,356,236
11
6

8,419,968
3

0

2,736,860
0

0

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT
—continued.

Debentures
Account

—continued.
Cheviot

Estate
Investment

Account
—continued.

Housing
Act,

1919
(Section
46)

..

..

..

..

I

825
0

0

..

..

..

825
0

0

Kauri-gum
Industry

Amendment
Act,

1914,
and
Appropriation

Act,
1918

(Seotion
45)

..

..

..

..

..I

10,500
0

0

..

..

..

10,500
0

0

Mining
Amendment
Aot,

1913,
and
Amendment
Act,

1919

..

j

10,200
0

0

..

2,410
0

0

..

12,610
0

0

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Aot,

1909

—
Land
for
Settlements

Branch

......

..

50,000
0

0

......
50,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Aots,

1913
and

1914

..i5,000
0

0

....
5,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendments j10,000
0

0

..

5,000
0

0

..

15,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropria-

tion
Act,

1918
(Seotion
44)

..

..

..

..

..

2,000
0

0

..

....
2,000
0

0

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Seotion
46)

2,000
0

0

..

2,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance

Act,
1922

(Section
16)

..

..

..

..

..

5,000
0

0......
5,000
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Account
Investment
Account,

—
Discharged

Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4)

......
10,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

Education
Purposes
Loans
Act,

1919
..

..

.......
110,000

0

0

110,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1915
(Section

105),
(Public
Works)........
20,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1916
(Section
50),
and

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
16),

(State
Forests)

..

..

............

20,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1918
(Seotion
10),

(War
Expenses)....30,000
0

0..
50,000
0

0

80,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
15),

(Public
Works)

..........100,760
0

0

80,000
0

0

20,760
0

0

Finance
Act,

1921-22
(Section
26),

(Samoan
Loan)

..

..

..

..

27,000
0

0

..

27,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1919
(Section

18)
..

..

........10,000
0

0

..

..

10,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

............28,500
0

0

..

..

28,500
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1923

(Section
4)

..

..

............
10,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1924

(Section
4)

..
..

..

..

..

..

..

..

20,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

Housing
Act,

1919
(Section
30)

..

..

..

..

..

..

15,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1908

..

..

..

..

..

..

1,500
0

0

..
1,500
0

0

Carried
forward..

..

..

..

..

3,964,616
11
6

..

7,749,906
11
6

8,830,468
3

0

2,884,055
0

0
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