PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1924-1925.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued. GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1925.	Ċr.	ુક જ	:	::	:::	::	:	:::	:::	: :	:	:	:::	:
	Dr.	£ s. d. 2,736,860 0 0	825 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	50 ,000 0 0 0 15,000 0 0	2,000 0 0 2,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	:::	0	27,000 0 0	:	:	1,500 0 0	2,884,055 0 0
Transactions, 1924-1925.	Cr.	£ s. d. 8,419,968 3 0	:	::	5,000 0 0	2,000 0 0	:	10,000 0 0 110,000 0 0 20,000 0 0	20,000 0 0 80,000 0 0 80,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	28,500 0 0	10,000 0 0	20,000 0 0 15,000 0 0	8,830,468 3 0
	Dr.	£ s. d. 7,356,236 11 6	:	$\overset{\cdot\cdot\cdot}{2,410}$ 0 0	 5,000 0 0	2,000 0 0	:	10,000 0 0 110,000 0 0 20,000 0 0		27,000 0 0	:	10,000 0 0	20,000 0 0 15,000 0 0 1,500 0 0	7,749,906 11 6
BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1924.	Dr. Cr.	3,800,591 11 6 s. d.	825 0 0	10,500 0 0	50,000 0 0 5,000 0 0 10,000 0 0	2,000 0 0 2,000 0 0 ···	5,000 0 0 0	:::	30,000,08	10,000 0 0	28,500 0 0	:	:::	3,964,616 11 6
ATTOTAGE ACT	Ачтновідіма Аст.		DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT—continued. DEBENTURES ACCOUNT—continued. CHEVIOT ESTATE INVESTMENT ACCOUNT—continued. Thousing Act, 1919 (Section 46)	Act, 1918 (Section 45) Mining Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919 No. 7	And Yearanta State-guaranced Advances Aof, 1909— Land for Settlements Branch Rangitalki Land Drainage Amendment Aots, 1913 and 1914 Rangitalki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendments Rangitalki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendments	stanguard Land Francisco Americano Act, 1919, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 44) Swamp Drainage Act, 1915, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 46) Work, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 46)	Act, 1922 (Section 16)	DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1919 (Section 4) Education Purposes Loans Act, 1919 . Finance Act, 1915 (Section 195), (Public Works) Finance Act, 1916 (Section 50) and Finance Act 1990 (Section 16)	(State Forests) Finance Act, 1918 (Section 10), (War Expenses) Finance Act, 1920 (Section 15), (Public Works).	ropriation 	Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920 (Section 16) Hauraki Plains Amendment Act. 1913, and Finance Act, 1923			Carried forward